e Mais informacoes e Ensaio/Testes

S swepro

inspire with efficiency

- : Ndmero Artigo[]
e |
10 mm Peso[]
Consumo de Ar
Reducdo de Ruido[] 25 dB(A)
Ruido
Poupanca Consumo Ar[] 109 Nm3/h

Poder de Sopro[]
Dimensdes CxLxA
Pressdo Maxima
Temperatura Maxima[]

Material[J

Conetor

763093
1092 g
76 Nm3/h
87 dB(A)
15,0 N
644 mm
1,0 MPa
70,0 °C

1.4404 Aco Inox [J

3/8 BSP
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